RFI Series
COMMERCIAL FAN-FORCED HEATER
Solutions for maintaining comfort in areas subject to cold drafts,
such as vestibules, stairwells, etc.
Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2020 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-061-R04-071520
BENEFITS

spiral fins to provide excellent heat transfer
Warranty 1-year warranty on complete unit
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts Phase CFM
Weight (kg/
lbs.)
52982 RFI815D31W
1500 /
1125
5118 /
3840
240 /
208
1 160 12.7 / 28
52983 RFI820D31W
2000 /
1500
6824 /
5118
240 /
208
1 160 12.7 / 28
52984 RFI830D31W
3000 /
2250
10236 /
7680
240 /
208
1 160 12.7 / 28
53136 RFI840D21W 4000 13648 208 1 160 12.7 / 28
52985 RFI840D31W
4000 /
3000
13648 /
10236
240 /
208
1 160 12.7 / 28
53138 RFI848D31W
4800 /
3600
16378  /
12283
240 /
208
1 160 12.7 / 28
ACCESSORIES (field installed)
Part Cat. No. Description
50678 RFP8DW
Surface mount box for RFI (white)
(425mm x 546mm x 97mm)
16.8" x 21.5" x 3.8"
50360 RFITF
T-Bar ceiling frame for RFI series
(white)